Cables & Connectors
Electrical & Power
Tools, Fasteners &
Production Equipment
Orderline: 01206 751166   Fax: 01206 751188
Rapid, Severalls Lane, Colchester, Essex CO4 5JS  Orderline: 01206 751166
General enquiries: 01206 835577 Fax: 01206 751188 Email: sales@rapidelec.co.uk
Featured products and prices are subject to our standard terms and conditions – for full terms and conditions visit www.rapidonline.com/terms. All prices are exclusive of VAT.

Green 25mA 2.2V 2.5V 5V 5.6 565
14.2mm (0.56in) LED Display
Type Mftrs. suffix Order code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+
Common anode
CA Red 11HWA 57-0120 0.451 0.398 0.344 0.301
HE red 11EWA 57-0122 0.515 0.466 0.428 0.352
Super red 11SRWA 57-0124 0.467 0.417 0.368 0.294
Green 11GWA 57-0170 0.54 0.497 0.462 0.334
Green 21GWA 57-0174 0.562 0.507 0.442 0.354
Common cathode
Red 11HWA 57-0125 0.451 0.398 0.344 0.301
HE red 11EWA 57-0127 0.467 0.428 0.378 0.302
Super red 11SRWA 57-0129 0.488 0.435 0.384 0.307
Green 11GWA 57-0172 0.449 0.395 0.37 0.268
Green 21GWA 57-0176 0.562 0.507 0.442 0.354
SB Red 1-digit 11LSRWA 57-1448 0.79 0.68 0.54 0.48
SB Red 4-digit 11LSRWA 57-1446 1.65 1.45 1.28 1.05
Technical specification
Order Colour Common Wavelength Lum. int. (mcd) IF VF VF PD Mftrs.
code (nm) @ IF (20mA) max. (mA) typ. (V) max. (V) max. (mW) pt. no.
Single digit
57-0292 Red Anode 630 44 30 1.95 2.5 75 KCSA56-105
57-0294 Red Cathode 630 44 30 1.95 2.5 75 KCSC56-105
57-0330 Yellow Anode 590 76 30 2.0 2.5 75 KCSA56-107
57-0332 Yellow Cathode 590 76 30 2.0 2.5 75 KCSC56-107
57-0338 Green Anode 570 25 30 2.1 2.5 75 KCSA56-123
57-0340 Green Cathode 570 25 30 2.1 2.5 75 KCSC56-123
57-0346 Blue Anode 470 15 30 3.3 4.0 120 KCSA56-131
57-0348 Blue Cathode 470 15 30 3.3 4.0 120 KCSC56-131
Two digit
57-0296 Red Anode 630 44 30 1.95 2.5 75 KCDA56-105
57-0298 Red Cathode 630 44 30 1.95 2.5 75 KCDC56-105

1206
Hyper red 630 230 30 1.95 2.5 75 KP-3216SURCK www.rapidonline.com/winstar
 Type Backlight Order code From only
Yellow/green LED 57-2265 £15.95
Blue neg. White LED 57-2267 £15.95
 Type Backlight Order code From only
LCD display Reflective 57-2269 £4.95
Yellow/green LED 57-2270 £5.80
Blue neg. White LED 57-2272 £6.50
Suffix Colour Order code 1+ 100+ 1000+
Price each
SEC Orange 72-9776 0.10 0.08 0.06
CGCK Green 72-8670 0.0697 0.0595 0.0431
MBC Blue 72-9772 0.45 0.30 0.25
Suffix Colour Order code 1+
Price per reel of 2000
SEC Orange 72-9778 95.00
SGC Green 72-9782 57.00
MBC Blue 72-9774 465.00
Technical specification
Order code Order code Colour Wavelength Lum. int. IF VF VF PD Mftrs.
Each Reel of (nm) (mcd) @ IF max. typ. max. max. pt. no.
2000 (20mA) (mA) (V) (V) (mW)
72-8402 72-8404 Red 630 230 30 1.95 2.5 75 KPHCM-2012SURCK
72-8409 72-8412 Orange 601 250 30 2.1 2.5 75 KPHCM-2012SECK
72-8418 72-8422 Yellow 590 150 30 2.0 2.5 75 KPHCM-2012SYCK
72-8406 72-8408 Green 570 50 30 2.1 2.5 75 KPHCM-2012CGCK
72-8414 72-8416 Blue 470 80 30 3.3 3.8 110 KPHCM-2012PBC-A
Price per reel of 2000
Type Order code 1+
Red 72-8404 76.00
Orange 72-8412 76.00